
MENU
Steaks Burgers

Devonshire Char-Grilled
Gammon Steak

16.95 15.95

21.95

3.50Skin-on-fries

3.50Steak-cut chips

Tally Ho! Burger

Devonshire Char-Grilled 
Sirloin

Served with grilled 
tomato,chips,fried egg, 
grilled pineapple and crisp 
onion rings.

Served with a brioche bun, 
red onion marmalade, streaky 
bacon and choice of 
steak-cut chips or fries.

Served with a confit flat 
mushroom, grilled tomato, 
chips, whisky mushroom sauce 
and crisp onion rings.

24.95Devonshire Char-Grilled 
Peppered Beef Fillet
Served with a confit flat 
mushroom, grilled tomato, 
whisky mushroom sauce, chips, 
Parmesan rocket salad and crisp 
onion rings.

6.95Homemade Fish Goujons

All served with chips and 
peas.

6.95Homemade Chicken Bites

6.95Local Chipolatas

6.95Veggie Falafel Bites Ve

Served from 
5:30 - 9:00PM

Kids Mains

Sides Desserts

Homemade Falafel 
Vegan Burger
Served with a brioche bun, 
red onion marmalade, and 
choice of steak-cut chips or 
fries.

15.95

Evening

Onion rings 3.50

All steak and burger courses can be made gluten-free if requested.
Please feel free to ask us about any allergy or dietary requirements.

Blackened Cajun 
Chicken Burger
Served with a brioche bun, 
mint yoghurt, red onion, 
and a choice of steak-cut 
chips or fries, with a 
saracha mayo dip.

15.95

6.50Vegan Passionfruit 
Martini Cheesecake
Served with your choice of 
ice cream.

Churros
Served with your choice of 
dipping pot.

6.50

Beer Battered Fish & 
Chips GF
Battered fish with your 
choice of chips or fries. 
Homemade tartar sauce and 
mushy peas.

15.95

Fruity Chicken Korma 
GF
Served with basmati rice, 
poppadum and a garlic & 
coriander naan bread, with a 
mango pickle dip.
Contains nuts.

12.95



MENU
Steaks Burgers

Devonshire Char-Grilled
Gammon Steak

16.95 15.95

21.95

3.50Skin-on-fries

3.50Steak-cut chips

Tally Ho! Burger

Devonshire Char-Grilled 
Sirloin

Served with grilled 
tomato,chips,fried egg, 
grilled pineapple and crisp 
onion rings.

6.50Alabama Chocolate 
Fudge Cake
Served with your choice of 
ice cream.

Served with a brioche bun, 
red onion marmalade, streaky 
bacon and choice of 
steak-cut chips or fries.

Served with a confit flat 
mushroom, grilled tomato, 
chips, whisky mushroom sauce 
and crisp onion rings.

24.95Devonshire Char-Grilled 
Peppered Beef Fillet
Served with a confit flat 
mushroom, grilled tomato, 
whisky mushroom sauce, chips, 
Parmesan rocket salad and crisp 
onion rings.

6.95Homemade Fish Goujons

All served with chips and 
peas.

6.95Homemade Chicken Bites

6.95Local Chipolatas

6.95Veggie Falafel Bites Ve

Served from 
5:30 - 9:00PM

Kids Mains

Sides

Desserts

Homemade Falafel 
Vegan Burger
Served with a brioche bun, 
red onion marmalade, and 
choice of steak-cut chips or 
fries.

15.95

Grill

Onion rings 3.50

All steak and burger courses can be made gluten-free if requested.
Please feel free to ask us about any allergy or dietary requirements.

Blackened Cajun 
Chicken Burger
Served with a brioche bun, 
mint yoghurt, red onion, 
and a choice of steak-cut 
chips or fries, with a 
saracha mayo dip.

15.95

6.50Vegan Passionfruit 
Martini Cheesecake
Served with your choice of 
ice cream.

Churros
Served with your choice of 
dipping pot.

6.50

Beer Battered Fish & 
Chips GF
Battered fish with your 
choice of chips or fries. 
Homemade tartar sauce and 
mushy peas.

15.95



MENU
Sandwiches

Sides

Sweets

Mains
All sandwiches come with crisps 
and a fresh salad.

Add skin-on-fries for £2.00

3.50Skin-on-fries

3.00Cake of the week

6.00Cream Tea

3.50Steak-cut chips

Pesto Chicken & Mozzerella 9.95
Ciabatta with free-range chicken 
breast, sundried tomato, buffalo 
mozzerella and homemade pesto.

Tomato, Mozzerella & Pesto 9.95
Ciabatta with Sundried tomato, 
buffalo mozzerella and homemade 
pesto.

15.95Tally Ho! Burger
Served with a brioche bun, 
red onion marmalade, streaky 
bacon and choice of 
steak-cut chips or fries.

10.95Tally Ho! Club Sandwich
Thick doorstop bread, 
free-range chicken breast, 
streaky bacon, fried egg and 
beef tomato.

8.95Ham, Mustard & Tomato
Dartmoor-bred ham, homemade 
mustard and beef tomato on your 
choice of bread.

6.95Cheddar Cheese & Chutney
Local Cheddar Cheese, homemade 
Chutney and spring onion on 
your choice of bread.

8.95Egg Mayonnaise & Chive
Free-range eggs, homemade 
mayonnaise and fresh chives, on 
your choice of bread.

8.95Veggie Club Sandwich
Halloumi, Avocado,on your 
choice of bread.

9.95Smoked Salmon, Cream 
Cheese & Dill Bagel
Smoked Salmon, homemade cream 
cheese with fresh dill on a 
toasted bagel.

Served from 
11:30- 5:00PM

Homemade Falafel 
Vegan Burger
Served with a brioche bun, 
red onion marmalade, and 
choice of steak-cut chips or 
fries.

15.95

Beer Battered Fish & 
Chips GF
Battered fish with your 
choice of chips or fries. 
Homemade tartar sauce and 
mushy peas.

15.95

Lunch

Onion rings 3.50

All sandwiches & burger courses can be made gluten-free if requested.
Please feel free to ask us about any allergy or dietary requirements.

Our homemade scones and jam 
with proper Devon clotted 
cream, and a pot of tea.


